
2003 SUMMER GAMES

TENNIS-YOUTH

Event Place Athlete City

SINGLES 10 & UNDER - F 1 ASHLEY KERNS AMES

2 ASHLEY NISSEN AUDUBON

SINGLES 12 & UNDER - F 1 MAGGI SCHUTTE BOONE

2 EVELYN QIN AMES

SINGLES-NOVICE 12 & UNDER - F 1 HALLIE CHRISTOFFERSON HAMLIN

2 ERICA FREDERICKSEN AUDUBON

3 KRISTINA NIKL ANKENY

3 SAMANTHA COCHRANE FORT DODGE

SINGLES 14 & UNDER - F 1 MARYPAT MCMULLAN BOONE

2 SARAH SCHURING PELLA

3 ALLISON WILLIAMS BOONE

SINGLES-NOVICE 14 & UNDER - F 1 JILLIAN DIERENFIELD ANKENY

SINGLES 16 & UNDER - F 1 HILARY COCHRANE FORT DODGE

2 LINDSAY BLAIR PELLA

3 CAITLIN BRANNEN DENISON

3 JENNA GRIFFITH FORT DODGE

SINGLES-NOVICE 16 & UNDER - F 1 KRISTEN SCHAFBUCH MARSHALLTOWN

2 BRITTA CHRISTOFFERSON HAMLIN

3 ASHLEY PLYMALE BOONE

3 BAYLEE DAVIDSON BOONE

SINGLES 18 & UNDER - F 1 KATIE MOKLESTAD BOONE

2 ASHLEY AYERSMAN POLK CITY

3 EMILY RENNER ANKENY

3 MELISSA NENSEL SPENCER

SINGLES 10 & UNDER - M 1 CLIFF CHANG AMES

2 CALVIN CHANG AMES

3 ALEX QIN AMES

3 CHAD MOKLESTAD BOONE

SINGLES 12 & UNDER - M 1 DUSTIN RHOADS OSKALOOSA

2 MILES GREENWALD AMES

SINGLES-NOVICE 12 & UNDER - M 1 CLAYTON OAKLEY SIOUX CITY

2 NATHAN DEMARIA KNOXVILLE

3 DOUGLAS NIKL ANKENY

3 TIMOTHY TEUT SCHLESWIG

SINGLES 14 & UNDER - M 1 TANNER BISHOP NEWTON

2 JR TALLMAN ANKENY

3 SCOTT SIMPKINS AMES

3 TAYLOR NYSTROM BOONE



SINGLES-NOVICE 14 & UNDER - M 1 NICK DEMARIA KNOXVILLE

2 DEVIN ROBERTSON GRINNELL

3 ALEX BADE BOONE

SINGLES 16 & UNDER - M 1 BEAU PLUMB NEWTON

2 BENJAMIN SCHROEDER BOONE

3 CHRIS DEMARIA KNOXVILLE

3 JACOB SCHRUM MARSHALLTOWN

SINGLES-NOVICE 16 & UNDER - M 1 BRYCE ROCKERS CLIVE

2 MARK BUDLONG BOONE

3 KENNETH DICKERSON URBANDALE

3 MICHAEL PLOEGER DENISON

SINGLES 18 & UNDER - M 1 DERICK TALLMAN ANKENY

2 JAY AGARD ANKENY

3 BROCK FORD BOONE

3 CHASE PLUMB NEWTON

DOUBLES 12 & UNDER - F 1 ERICA FREDERICKSEN AUDUBON

1 HALLIE CHRISTOFFERSON HAMLIN

2 ASHLEY KERNS AMES

2 ASHLEY NISSEN AUDUBON

DOUBLES 14 & UNDER - F 1 MAGGI SCHUTTE BOONE

1 MARYPAT MCMULLAN BOONE

2 ALLISON WILLIAMS BOONE

2 CHRISTINA HAMMER BOONE

3 AMANDA PLYMALE BOONE

3 ANNE WATKINS BOONE

DOUBLES 16 & UNDER - F 1 HILARY COCHRANE FORT DODGE

1 KAREN MORTENSEN FORT DODGE

2 LINDSAY BLAIR PELLA

2 SARAH SCHURING PELLA

3 JAMIE CARLYLE AMES

3 LAURA BADE BOONE

3 MAYA LIPERT AMES

3 NICOLE MOKLESTAD BOONE

DOUBLES 18 & UNDER - F 1 JONI HAMMER BOONE

1 KATIE MOKLESTAD BOONE

2 AMYE ANDERSON BOONE

2 LISA WELLS BOONE

3 ELICIA OSWALD BOONE

3 KAYLA MCCALL GRINNELL

3 RACHEL ULLESTAD BOONE

3 REBECCA GODAR GRINNELL

DOUBLES - 12 & UNDER - M 1 CALVIN CHANG AMES

1 CLIFF CHANG AMES



DOUBLES - 14 & UNDER - M 1 JR TALLMAN ANKENY

1 SCOTT SIMPKINS AMES

2 LUTE OLSON ANKENY

2 TANNER BISHOP NEWTON

3 AARON EDELMAN BOONE

3 ALEX BADE BOONE

3 CALVIN CHANG AMES

3 CLIFF CHANG AMES

DOUBLES - 16 & UNDER - M 1 DEX WALKER MARSHALLTOWN

1 JACOB SCHRUM MARSHALLTOWN

2 MARK BUDLONG BOONE

2 TAYLOR NYSTROM BOONE

3 GARRETT SCHULTZ AUDUBON

3 JONATHAN LARSON AMES

3 MILES GREENWALD AMES

3 NATHAN PERRY AUDUBON

DOUBLES - 18 & UNDER - M 1 DERICK TALLMAN ANKENY

1 JAY AGARD ANKENY

2 BEAU PLUMB NEWTON

2 CHASE PLUMB NEWTON

3 JEFF WELDER BOONE

3 JOE BUSS BOONE

3 RYAN GUFFY AMES

MIXED DOUBLES 14 & UNDER 1 CHRISTINA HAMMER BOONE

1 JR TALLMAN ANKENY

2 GARRETT SCHULTZ AUDUBON

3 ANNA GREENWALD AMES

3 DOUGLAS NIKL ANKENY

3 KRISTINA NIKL ANKENY

3 MILES GREENWALD AMES

MIXED DOUBLES 18 & UNDER 1 CHRIS HAGAN BOONE

1 KATIE MOKLESTAD BOONE

2 JAMIE CARLYLE AMES

2 RYAN GUFFY AMES

3 DERICK TALLMAN ANKENY

3 EMILY RENNER ANKENY

3 JONATHAN LARSON AMES

3 MAYA LIPERT AMES


